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Hospital Reporting of Expenses Form - Board Member & Senior Management

Name:
Title:

Reporting Period:

Patti Cochrane

Senior Vice President, Clinical Strategy & Chief Innovation Officer, Mississauga Hospital Site Lead

October 1, 2015 to March 31, 2016

Date Approved/Paid
October 19, 2015
November 17, 2015
December 4, 2015
December 4, 2015
December 18, 2015
February 17, 2016

March 21, 2016

February 17, 2016

March 31, 2016
March 31, 2016
March 31, 2016
March 31, 2016

Amount

18.00
46.00
190.23
225.04
5.00
9.00
29.50
684.75
566.60
89.50
33.23
184.49
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Expense Category

Travel - Parking
Travel - Parking
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Parking
Travel - Parking
Travel - Parking
Travel - Airfare

Travel - Accommodation

Travel - Taxis
Travel - Meal
Travel - Meal

Description

Meetings September 2015

Meetings September and October 2015

Meetings June and July 2015

Meetings September and October 2015

Meeting October 2015

Meeting January 2016

Meetings February 2016

Conference - Institute for Healthcare Improvement (IHI) March 9-11, 2016
Conference - IHI March 9 - 11, 2016

Conference - IHI March 9 - 11, 2016

Conference - IHI March 9 - 11, 2016

Conference - IHI March 9 - 11, 2016 Group Dinner (includes 5 THP individuals)




	Patti Cochrane

